1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70

1970-71

1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99

1999-00
2000-01

2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08

2008-09
2009-10

2010-11
2011-12

WILSON BOYS SWIM TEAM RECORD SINCE 1964

LEAGUE
WON

O O 00 O\ OO OO0 3 oo —

N O

LOST

O OO, OO P O WNWE = WA WNFRRPPODNDDNDDND,ONDDND By O

(=

OVERALL
WON

6
3
7
11
11
14
12
11
11
12
11
11
9
8
10
9
9
;
6
10
11
10
11
9
10
11
12
12
12
12
10
8
11
14
14

14
12

12
12
11
11
9

11
11

11
10

11

S OO NNOO R, L O RN PAEARL, NP, UVWLWLELWWWRNRDNWWWAROOND WO W

(=

O = W

LOST

COUNTY CHAMPIONS

CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS

CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS

CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS

CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS

CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS

C.P.EAST/OVERALL CHAMPIONS

C.P.EAST/DISTRICT CHAMPIONS

C.P.EAST CHAMPIONS

C.P.EAST/OVERALL CHAMPIONS

C.P.EAST/OVERALL CHAMPIONS

DISTRICT III CHAMPIONS

C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.

C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.

C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.

STATE RUNNER-UP

C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.

C.P.CHAMPIONS, DIST.CHAMPIONS

STATE PIAA AAA CHAMPIONS

C.P.CHAMPIONS/DIST.CHAMPIONS

STATE PIAA AAA CHAMPIONS

C.P CHAMPIONS/DIST. CHAMPS
STATE THIRD PLACE

C.P. CHAMPIONS/DIST. CHAMPS

STATE FOURTH PLACE

C.P. CHAMPIONS/DIST. CHAMPS
STATE PIAA AAA CHAMPIONS

C.P. CHAMPIONS

C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS

C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT

AND PIAA STATE AA CHAMPS

C.P CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS

C.P. CHAMPIONS,DISTRICT CHAMPS

PIAA STATE RUNNER UP.

CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS



2012-13 5 2 5 8
2013-13 6 1 6 5 CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2014-15 7 0 9 2 CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2015-16 7 0 11 0 CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2016-17 7 0 12 0 C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2017-18 8 0 13 0 C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2018-19 8 0 13 0 C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2019-20 7 0 11 1 C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2020-21 7 0 11 0 C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2021-22 7 0 11 0 C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2022-23 7 0 12 0 C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2023-24 7 0 12 0 BCIAA CHAMPIONS
2024-25 7 0 10 2 BCIAA CHAMPIONS

465 59 633 117- 1



