WILSON BOYS SWIM TEAM RECORD SINCE 1964

	LEAGUE	LEACHE OVER			
	WON	LOST	OVERALL WON	LOST	
1064.65					COUNTY CHAMPIONS
1964-65 1965-66	4 3	0	6 3	3	COUNTY CHAMPIONS
	3 7	6 5	3 7	8	
1966-67	•		,	6	
1967-68	9	2	11	3	
1968-69	9	2	11	2	GENTER AL RENALGUAN (RIONG
1969-70	11	0	14 12	0	CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
1970-71	10	1 2		1	CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
1971-72	10		11	3	
1972-73	10	2	11	3	
1973-74	10	2	12	3	
1974-75	8	2	11	2	CENTER AT DEND CHANGIONG
1975-76	10	0	11	2	CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
1976-77	8	1	9	3	
1977-78	8	1	8	3	
1978-79	8	1	10	3	CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
1979-80	9	2	9	5	
1980-81	8	3	9	3	
1981-82	7	4	7	5	
1982-83	6	5	6	6	
1983-84	10	1	10	2	CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
1984-85	10	1	11	1	CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
1985-86	10	1	10	2	
1986-87	10	1	11	1	CENTRAL PENN CHAMPIONS
1987-88	8	3	9	4	
1988-89	8	2	10	2	
1989-90	10	3	11	4	
1990-91	8	0	12	0	C.P.EAST/OVERALL CHAMPIONS
1991-92	7	1	12	1	C.P.EAST/DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
1992-93	7	1	12	1	C.P.EAST CHAMPIONS
1993-94	8	0	12	0	C.P.EAST/OVERALL CHAMPIONS
1993-94	8	0	10	0 - 1	C.P.EAST/OVERALL CHAMPIONS
1994-93			8	2	DISTRICT III CHAMPIONS
	6	1			
1996-97	8	0	11	0	C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.
1997-98	9	0	14	0	C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.
1998-99	9	0	14	0	C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.
1000 00	0	0		0	STATE RUNNER-UP
1999-00	9	0	14	0	C.P.EAST/OVERALL/DIST.CH.
2000-01	7	0	12	0	C.P.CHAMPIONS, DIST.CHAMPIONS
					STATE PIAA AAA CHAMPIONS
2001-02	7	0	12	0	C.P.CHAMPIONS/DIST.CHAMPIONS
					STATE PIAA AAA CHAMPIONS
2002-03	7	0	12	0	C.P CHAMPIONS/DIST. CHAMPS
					STATE THIRD PLACE
2003-04	7	0	11	1	C.P. CHAMPIONS/DIST. CHAMPS
					STATE FOURTH PLACE
2004-05	7	0	11	1	C.P. CHAMPIONS/DIST. CHAMPS
					STATE PIAA AAA CHAMPIONS
2005-06	7	0	9	3	C.P. CHAMPIONS
2006-07	7	0	11	1	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2007-08	7	0	11	0	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT
2007 00	,	Ü	11	O	AND PIAA STATE AA CHAMPS
2008-09	7	0	11	0	C.P CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2008-09	8	0	10	2	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2007 - 10	o	U	10	<i>L</i>	PIAA STATE RUNNER UP.
2010 11	4	0	11	2	
2010-11	6	0	11	2	CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2011-12	6	0	8	5	CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

2012-13	5	2	5	8	
2013-13	6	1	6	5	CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2014-15	7	0	9	2	CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2015-16	7	0	11	0	CENTRAL PENN LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2016-17	7	0	12	0	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2017-18	8	0	13	0	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2018-19	8	0	13	0	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2019-20	7	0	11	1	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2020-21	7	0	11	0	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2021-22	7	0	11	0	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2022-23	7	0	12	0	C.P. CHAMPIONS, DISTRICT CHAMPS
2023-24	7	0	12	0	BCIAA CHAMPIONS
2024-25	7	0	10	2	BCIAA CHAMPIONS
	465	59	633	117 -	1